-Steamed Broccoli 

-Corn 

Milk 

1% Low Fat Milk 

Fat Free Chocolate Milk 

Lactaid Fat Free milk 

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 
Home of the Trojans 

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2021 

Trojans, your change donations over the last 3 days have raised a total of one thousand six 
hundred fifty dollars (1650) and is proof that Trojans take care of each other. Your donations 
will help provide grocery assistance for several Foothill families this holiday season. Trojans are 
awesome and we want to give a special shout out to our top two classes, Ms. Flowers and Mr.